
State of Jefferson Championships April 8, 2001
Gasquet, CA Class 3
NW Cup Peaks Division
23 paddlers attending

Final
Glass Boats: time+pen score time+pen score Score Place
C-1 Bell Andrew 140.28+0 140.28 141.19+4 145.19 285.47  1
C-1 Davidson Matt 211.87+10 221.87 223.06+166 389.06 610.93  2

K-1 Expert Zimmerman David 133.41+2 135.41 136.25+2 138.25 273.66  1
K-1 Expert Leonard Marc 175.74+0 175.74 170.72+2 172.72 348.46  2
K-1 Expert Schreiber Jeff 166.08+4 170.08 166.26+102 268.26 438.34  3

K-1 MstrsExp Davidson Matt 145.79+2 147.79 144.67+2 146.67 294.46  1
K-1 MstrsExp Johnson David 159.1+2 161.1 162.56+4 166.56 327.66  2

K-1W Elite Millar Marin 146.2+0 146.2 147.93+2 149.93 296.13  1
K-1W Elite Davidson Marian 153.65+0 153.65 144.7+0 144.7 298.35  2
K-1W Masters Goldberg Jennie 166.6+4 170.6 172.97+2 174.97 345.57  3
K-1W Expert Hinatsu Michele 187.52+2 189.52 178.18+10 188.18 377.70  4

Plastic/Rec Boats:
K-2 ZimmermanDavGoldberg 187.66+16 203.66 203.66  1
K-2 Davidson Davidson 200.65+6 206.65 206.65  2
K-2 Johnson Schreiber 251.6+58 309.6 309.60  3

K-1 Rec Bowman Scott 166.6+0 166.6 163.95+0 163.95 330.55  1
K-1 Rec Porter Sean 160.66+6 166.66 160.91+4 164.91 331.57  2
K-1 Rec Porter Quin 176.85+4 180.85 169.08+0 169.08 349.93  3
K-1 Rec Bennett Greg 174.62+2 176.62 177.18+8 185.18 361.80  4
K-1 Rec McBride Rich 194.41+2 196.41 204.13+4 208.13 404.54  5
K-1 Rec Ronemus Eric 203.23+4 207.23 193.7+10 203.7 410.93  6
K-1 Rec Hull Gary 224.4+10 234.4 226.59+8 234.59 468.99  7
K-1 Rec Anderson Phil 210.23+6 216.23 223.96+58 281.96 498.19  8
K-1 Rec Olson Don 233.81+262 495.81 269.55+118 387.55 883.36  9

K-1 RecFOG Dimick Rick 189.7+6 195.7 229.25+2 231.25 426.95  1
K-1 RecFOG Austin Neal 219.23+4 223.23 217.82+6 223.82 447.05  2
K-1 RecFOG Weir Bob 251.63+56 307.63 237.38+14 251.38 559.01  3
K-1 RecFOG Higgin Greg DNF DNR 4

K-1W RecMaster Goldberg Jennie 195.77+6 201.77 174.39+0 174.39 376.16  1
K-1W Rec Hinatsu Michele 209.09+4 213.09 186.52+4 190.52 403.61  2
K-1W RecMaster Parkinson Aida 223.77+0 223.77 223.64+4 227.64 451.41  3

OC-1 Leonard Marc 298.95+72 370.95 270.93+70 340.93 711.88  1

Run 1 Run 2



K-1 Expert Zimmerman David 133.41+2 135.41 136.25+2 138.25 273.66    100.00%
C-1 Bell Andrew 140.28+0 140.28 141.19+4 145.19 285.47    104.32%
K-1 MstrsExp Davidson Matt 145.79+2 147.79 144.67+2 146.67 294.46    107.60%
K-1W Elite Millar Marin 146.2+0 146.2 147.93+2 149.93 296.13    108.21%
K-1W Elite Davidson Marian 153.65+0 153.65 144.7+0 144.7 298.35    109.02%
K-1 MstrsExp Johnson David 159.1+2 161.1 162.56+4 166.56 327.66    119.73%
K-1 Rec Bowman Scott 166.6+0 166.6 163.95+0 163.95 330.55    120.79%
K-1 Rec Porter Sean 160.66+6 166.66 160.91+4 164.91 331.57    121.16%
K-1W Masters Goldberg Jennie 166.6+4 170.6 172.97+2 174.97 345.57    126.28%
K-1 Expert Leonard Marc 175.74+0 175.74 170.72+2 172.72 348.46    127.33%
K-1 Rec Porter Quin 176.85+4 180.85 169.08+0 169.08 349.93    127.87%
K-1 Rec Bennett Greg 174.62+2 176.62 177.18+8 185.18 361.80    132.21%
K-1W RecMaster Goldberg Jennie 195.77+6 201.77 174.39+0 174.39 376.16    137.46%
K-1W Expert Hinatsu Michele 187.52+2 189.52 178.18+10 188.18 377.70    138.02%
K-1W Rec Hinatsu Michele 209.09+4 213.09 186.52+4 190.52 403.61    147.49%
K-1 Rec McBride Rich 194.41+2 196.41 204.13+4 208.13 404.54    147.83%
K-1 Rec Ronemus Eric 203.23+4 207.23 193.7+10 203.7 410.93    150.16%
K-1 RecFOG Dimick Rick 189.7+6 195.7 229.25+2 231.25 426.95    156.01%
K-1 Expert Schreiber Jeff 166.08+4 170.08 166.26+102 268.26 438.34    160.18%
K-1 RecFOG Austin Neal 219.23+4 223.23 217.82+6 223.82 447.05    163.36%
K-1W RecMaster Parkinson Aida 223.77+0 223.77 223.64+4 227.64 451.41    164.95%
K-1 Rec Hull Gary 224.4+10 234.4 226.59+8 234.59 468.99    171.38%
K-1 Rec Anderson Phil 210.23+6 216.23 223.96+58 281.96 498.19    182.05%
K-1 RecFOG Weir Bob 251.63+56 307.63 237.38+14 251.38 559.01    204.27%
C-1 Davidson Matt 211.87+10 221.87 223.06+166 389.06 610.93    223.24%
OC-1 Leonard Mark 298.95+72 370.95 270.93+70 340.93 711.88    260.13%
K-1 Rec Olson Don 233.81+262 495.81 269.55+118 387.55 883.36    322.79%

Plastic/Rec Boats:

K-1 RecFOG Higgin Greg DNF DNR


